TOWNSHIP OF LOWER MERION TABULATION OF BIDS - MILLING AND PAVING OF VARIOUS TOWNSHIP STREETS CONTRACT NUMBER: 4210-19-11 BIDS RECEIVED: MAY 9, 2019 - 11:00 AM

	Bidders:	Joseph E. Sucher and Sons, Inc.						Allan Myers	, LP		General Asphalt Paving Co					
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	U/M	Unit P	rice		Total	U/M	Unit Price		Total	U/M	Unit Price		Total		
1A	Township Wide Milling (1"-3") as per Detailed Specifications; Per Square Yards	208,172	\$	1.85	\$	385,118.20	208,172	\$ 1.89	\$	393,445.08	208,172	\$ 2.70	\$	562,064.40		
1B	Township Wide Paving (1-1/2" HMA Wearing Course) as per Detailed Specifications; Per Square Yards	208,172	\$	7.05	\$	1,467,612.60	208,172	\$ 7.17	\$	1,492,593.24	208,172	\$ 6.83	\$	1,421,814.76		
	Total Base Bid				\$	1,852,730.80			\$	1,886,038.32			\$	1,983,879.16		
	Add Alternates															
1C	Add-Alt - Upgraded Wearing Course HMA (Montgomery Avenue) as per Detailed Specifications; Per Square Yards	20,000	\$,	\$		20,000	\$ _	\$,	20,000	\$ 6.83	\$	136,600.00		
1D	Add-Alt Scratch/Leveling Course HMA as per Detailed Specifications	-	\$	82.00	\$	82.00	-	\$ 85.00	\$	85.00	-	\$ 82.00	\$	82.00		
	Total Bid Amount for Add Alternates				\$	82.00			\$	85.00			\$	136,682.00		
	Total Bid Amount (including Add Alternates)				\$	1,852,812.80			\$	1,886,123.32			\$	2,120,561.16		

	Bidders:		lasgow	, Inc.			Road-Coi		Innovative Construction Services, Inc.							
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	U/M	Unit Price		Total		U/M	Unit Price		Total		U/M	Unit Price			Total
1A	Township Wide Milling (1"-3") as per Detailed Specifications; Per Square Yards	208,172	\$	2.44	\$	507,939.68	208,172	\$	2.15	\$	447,569.80	208,172	\$	2.60	\$	541,247.20
1B	Township Wide Paving (1-1/2" HMA Wearing Course) as per Detailed Specifications; Per Square Yards	208,172	\$	7.10	\$	1,478,021.20	208,172	\$	7.50	\$	1,561,290.00	208,172	\$	7.70	\$	1,602,924.40
	Total Base Bid				\$	1,985,960.88				\$	2,008,859.80				\$	2,144,171.60
	Add Alternates															
	Add-Alt - Upgraded Wearing Course HMA (Montgomery Avenue) as per Detailed Specifications;															
1C	Per Square Yards	20,000	\$	7.15	\$	143,000.00	20,000	\$	0.01	\$	200.00	20,000	\$	7.70	\$	154,000.00
1D	Add-Alt Scratch/Leveling Course HMA as per Detailed Specifications		\$	75.00	\$	75.00		\$	110.00	\$	110.00		\$	90.00	\$	90.00
	Total Bid Amount for Add Alternates				\$	143,075.00				\$	310.00				\$	154,090.00
	Total Bid Amount (including Add Alternates)				\$	2,129,035.88				\$	2,009,169.80				\$	2,298,261.60